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]C

]C

]C

]C

]CDiv K

Div RR

Div TT

Div V V

Div YY

Div D

Div E/H

Div N

Div Z

Div A

H-12

H-11

McCarty Dip

Ferris Dip

Triangle Dip Delta Dip

H-32

H-62

Mobile
Retardant
Plant

Mallard Pond

H-72

Cmd 1

Cmd 2

West
Indian Dip

La Veta

H-90

H-51H-51

H-61

H-60

Double Dip

Marker Lake

Bucky

H-55

H-1

H-70

H-57

Spring Dip

Vories
Pond Dip

H-71

Placer Dip

S Abeyta Dip

Kayak Dip

Highway Dip

Table Dip

Butte Res Dip

Abeyta
Pond Dip

Oak Creek Dip

Big Homes
Pond Dip

Springs Dip

White Creek
Pond DipBonnett

Pond Dip

Willow
Springs
Dip

Maestas Dip

LaVeta
Pass Dip

Pass
Creek Dip

H-63

North
Iron Dip

Iron CP

Tower CP

Forbes CP

Power
House CP

Yellow
Pine CP

Airbus,USGS,NGA,NASA,CGIAR,NCEAS,NLS,OS,NMA,Geodatastyrelsen,GSA,GSI and the GIS User
Community

105°0'W105°5'W105°10'W105°15'W105°20'W105°25'W

37
°4

5'N
37

°4
0'N

37
°3

5'N
37

°3
0'N

37
°2

5'N
37

°2
0'N

37
°1

5'N
37

°1
0'N

Branch I

Branch II

ATGS 
Aircraft

AM FM
127.275
125.1000

168.4000
173.7750

163.1000

Air/Ground Primary
Air/Ground Secondary

Deck

Aero Commander 690B N-93ME Williams 
Gulfstream 690C N-840G Johnson

7. Frequencies
Air/Air TFR

Air/Air Rotar

]C Check  Points

Air_Routes

È

4

Land Mobile Broadcast Towers

È

4

Land Mobile C om merc ial Transmission

È

4

FM Transmission Towers

È

4

Cellular Towers

È

4

Antenna Struc ture Registrate

!A Dip Site

ÑÔ§ Helibase

â Helispot

ÑÕ Repeater

() Division Break

][Branch Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Com pleted Line

ó Com pleted Dozer Line

2I Com pleted Hand Line

2y Road as Completed Line

Line Break Completed

J J Proposed Burnout

D! Proposed D ozer Line

Planned Fire Line

! !Planned Secondary Line

8 Aerial Retardant Drop

! Highlighted Manmade Feature

× Other

Unknown

Name Route LAT LON
Yellow Pine Hwy 12 37 22.993 105 05.762

Forbes/McCarty Indian Creek 37 26.699 105 11.153
Iron Iron 37 39.053 105 17.422

Tower 160 37 36.211 105 14.263
Power House Silver Mtn 37 38.837 105 10.717

Check Points


